
Individual 10AM Red

Time Course Company First Last Score
10:00 AM RED Gardner Denver Kross Mc Carty 89 CH

10:00 AM RED Chuck Jackson 84
10:00 AM RED Allied Wireline Derrick Bolcik 83
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Kenneth Phillips 82
10:00 AM RED Ghost 81
10:00 AM RED Austin Smedley 80
10:00 AM RED Haley Kitagana 79
10:00 AM RED Brandon Cook 76
10:00 AM RED PCI Garet Galloway 75
10:00 AM RED Extreme Energy Services Richard Messa 74
10:00 AM RED Expro Group Paul Henderso 73
10:00 AM RED TER Oilfield Services Scott Luce 72
10:00 AM RED Smith Bits Zach Winkler 72
10:00 AM RED Jeff Travis 72
10:00 AM RED Greg Cox 71
10:00 AM RED PCI Gabe Aguilar 70
10:00 AM RED PCI Abraham Aguilar 70
10:00 AM RED Ghost 70
10:00 AM RED GyroData Murray Berliski 69
10:00 AM RED Justin Weldon 69
10:00 AM RED Jim Matthias 68
10:00 AM RED Weatherford Austin McClusky 68
10:00 AM RED Jeremy Folmar 67
10:00 AM RED Charles Douglas 67
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources James McDowel 67
10:00 AM RED Jason Melton 66
10:00 AM RED Dryland Ghost 66
10:00 AM RED Brittany Hebert 66
10:00 AM RED Ghost 65
10:00 AM RED Chesapeake Energy Eric Taylor 65
10:00 AM RED Gardner Denver Robert Brantley 65



Individual 10AM Red

10:00 AM RED Shane Bryant 65
10:00 AM RED Darin Daringel 64
10:00 AM RED Smith Bits Dwayne Hofstette 64
10:00 AM RED PCI Chad Fisher 64
10:00 AM RED Brennan Short 64
10:00 AM RED Darin Daringel 63
10:00 AM RED Jimbob 63
10:00 AM RED Brent Kirschner 62
10:00 AM RED Eathan Baudoir 62
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Lance Butler 62
10:00 AM RED Petrolink Lee Geiser 61
10:00 AM RED Ghost 60
10:00 AM RED Hector Rangel 60
10:00 AM RED Mike Kiger 60
10:00 AM RED Darren Christense 60
10:00 AM RED Drilformance Creed Hayes 60
10:00 AM RED Chapman Danny Masters 60
10:00 AM RED GyroData Murray Berliski 59
10:00 AM RED Joe Issac 59
10:00 AM RED Wiley Thurman 59
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Josh Onderek 59
10:00 AM RED Vernon Carroll 59
10:00 AM RED Josh Ramsey 59
10:00 AM RED Petrolink James Spencer 59
10:00 AM RED Holloman Corporation Mike Land 59
10:00 AM RED Holloman Corporation Shannon Driver 58
10:00 AM RED Hunt Oil Kris Groda 58
10:00 AM RED Lesley Parish 57
10:00 AM RED Sal Lopez 57
10:00 AM RED Phoenix Technology ServicCharles Johnson 57
10:00 AM RED Matt Hoppins 56
10:00 AM RED Will Watson 56



Individual 10AM Red

10:00 AM RED Granbury Excavating Chris Grabarkw 56
10:00 AM RED Circle C Services Dan Petty 56
10:00 AM RED Chesapeake Energy Reed Tausch 56
10:00 AM RED Victor Rodriguez 55
10:00 AM RED Blake Bird 55
10:00 AM RED Howard - McAnear Equipm  John Henson 55
10:00 AM RED Vaughn Energy Services Guy 54
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Erick Perez 54
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Heath Work 54
10:00 AM RED Chapman Bob Clifford 54
10:00 AM RED Sky - Lin Services Skipper Williams 54
10:00 AM RED TC Safety David Creekmoo 53
10:00 AM RED Justin Dunn 53
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Jacob Johnson 53
10:00 AM RED Ty Luig 52
10:00 AM RED Allied Wireline Darren Atkinson 52
10:00 AM RED Andrew Holland 52
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Kevin Shomette 51
10:00 AM RED Ulterra Josh Yearwood 51
10:00 AM RED Matt Hale 51
10:00 AM RED Trican Well Service Chris Atchley 50
10:00 AM RED Chapman Max Thomas 50
10:00 AM RED Enviro Resources Vance Landry 50
10:00 AM RED Weatherford Todd Stevens 49
10:00 AM RED Joe Issac 48
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Chad Jackson 48
10:00 AM RED Eric Whitener 48
10:00 AM RED Trican Well Service John Kriby 48
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Raul Oliveira 47
10:00 AM RED Nauneet Behl 46
10:00 AM RED TC Safety Jeremy Heifner 45
10:00 AM RED Joe Meadows 44



Individual 10AM Red

10:00 AM RED Anthony Leckabui 42
10:00 AM RED Sky - Lin Services Tyler Williams 42
10:00 AM RED Phoenix Technology ServicJonathan Newton 41
10:00 AM RED Howard - McAnear Equipm  Danny Brey 41
10:00 AM RED Roy Childs 39
10:00 AM RED Jeff Rutter 39
10:00 AM RED Vaquero Energy Services Jeff Hoffman 39
10:00 AM RED Taylor Smith 38
10:00 AM RED Chesapeake Energy Joe Berman 36
10:00 AM RED Chuy Alvavado 36
10:00 AM RED TER Oilfield Services Zarzimore 35
10:00 AM RED Isaac Santos 32
10:00 AM RED Olen Ponder 21
10:00 AM RED TC Safety Jason Speirs 10



Team 10AM Red

Time Course Company First Last Score
10:00 AM RED Extreme Energy Services Richard Messa 74
10:00 AM RED Chuck Jackson 84
10:00 AM RED Brittany Hebert 66
10:00 AM RED Ghost 70
10:00 AM RED Ghost 81

375
10:00 AM RED PCI Gabe Aguilar 70
10:00 AM RED PCI Chad Fisher 64
10:00 AM RED PCI Abraham Aguilar 70
10:00 AM RED Dryland Ghost 66
10:00 AM RED PCI Garet Galloway 75

345
10:00 AM RED Smith Bits Dwayne Hofstetter 64
10:00 AM RED Smith Bits Zach Winkler 72
10:00 AM RED Mike Kiger 60
10:00 AM RED Charles Douglas 67
10:00 AM RED Greg Cox 71

334
10:00 AM RED Expro Group Paul Henderson 73
10:00 AM RED Austin Smedley 80
10:00 AM RED Jason Melton 66
10:00 AM RED Darren Christensen 60
10:00 AM RED Blake Bird 55

334
10:00 AM RED Brent Kirschner 62
10:00 AM RED Wiley Thurman 59
10:00 AM RED Jeremy Folmar 67
10:00 AM RED Jim Matthias 68
10:00 AM RED Brandon Cook 76
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Team 10AM Red

10:00 AM RED Drilformance Creed Hayes 60
10:00 AM RED Haley Kitagana 79
10:00 AM RED Eathan Baudoir 62
10:00 AM RED Josh Ramsey 59
10:00 AM RED Will Watson 56

316
10:00 AM RED Ulterra Josh Yearwood 51
10:00 AM RED Justin Weldon 69
10:00 AM RED Sal Lopez 57
10:00 AM RED Jeff Travis 72
10:00 AM RED Brennan Short 64

313
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Kenneth Phillips 82
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Chad Jackson 48
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources James McDowell 67
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Kevin Shomette 51
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Josh Onderek 59

307
10:00 AM RED GyroData Murray Berliski 69
10:00 AM RED Darin Daringel 64
10:00 AM RED Joe Issac 48
10:00 AM RED Matt Hoppins 56
10:00 AM RED Ghost 60

297
10:00 AM RED Allied Wireline Derrick Bolcik 83
10:00 AM RED Nauneet Behl 46
10:00 AM RED Victor Rodriguez 55
10:00 AM RED Ty Luig 52
10:00 AM RED Lesley Parish 57

293



Team 10AM Red

10:00 AM RED Gardner Denver Kross Mc Carty 89
10:00 AM RED Shane Bryant 65
10:00 AM RED Justin Dunn 53
10:00 AM RED Roy Childs 39
10:00 AM RED Jeff Rutter 39

285
10:00 AM RED Petrolink James Spencer 59
10:00 AM RED Petrolink Lee Geiser 61
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Lance Butler 62
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Raul Oliveira 47
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Erick Perez 54

283
10:00 AM RED Holloman Corporation Shannon Driver 58
10:00 AM RED Chapman Bob Clifford 54
10:00 AM RED Holloman Corporation Mike Land 59
10:00 AM RED Chapman Danny Masters 60
10:00 AM RED Chapman Max Thomas 50

281
10:00 AM RED TER Oilfield Services Scott Luce 72
10:00 AM RED Chesapeake Energy Joe Berman 36
10:00 AM RED Chesapeake Energy Eric Taylor 65
10:00 AM RED Vaughn Energy Services Guy 54
10:00 AM RED TER Oilfield Services Zarzimore 35

262
10:00 AM RED Enviro Resources Vance Landry 50
10:00 AM RED Hunt Oil Kris Groda 58
10:00 AM RED Sky - Lin Services Skipper Williams 54
10:00 AM RED Sky - Lin Services Tyler Williams 42
10:00 AM RED Chesapeake Energy Reed Tausch 56

260



Team 10AM Red

10:00 AM RED Trican Well Service Chris Atchley 50
10:00 AM RED Trican Well Service John Kriby 48
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Heath Work 54
10:00 AM RED EOG Resources Jacob Johnson 53
10:00 AM RED Andrew Holland 52

257
10:00 AM RED Allied Wireline Darren Atkinson 52
10:00 AM RED Jimbob 63
10:00 AM RED Hector Rangel 60
10:00 AM RED Anthony Leckabui 42
10:00 AM RED Taylor Smith 38

255
10:00 AM RED Howard - McAnear Equipm  Danny Brey 41
10:00 AM RED Howard - McAnear Equipm  John Henson 55
10:00 AM RED Granbury Excavating Chris Grabarkwitz 56
10:00 AM RED Circle C Services Dan Petty 56
10:00 AM RED Vaquero Energy Services Jeff Hoffman 39

247
10:00 AM RED GyroData Murray Berliski 59
10:00 AM RED Darin Daringel 63
10:00 AM RED Joe Issac 59
10:00 AM RED Ghost 65
10:00 AM RED

246
10:00 AM RED Gardner Denver Robert Brantley 65
10:00 AM RED Vernon Carroll 59
10:00 AM RED Eric Whitener 48
10:00 AM RED Joe Meadows 44
10:00 AM RED Olen Ponder 21

237



Team 10AM Red

10:00 AM RED TC Safety Jeremy Heifner 45
10:00 AM RED TC Safety David Creekmoore 53
10:00 AM RED TC Safety Jason Speirs 10
10:00 AM RED Weatherford Austin McClusky 68
10:00 AM RED Weatherford Todd Stevens 49

225
10:00 AM RED Phoenix Technology Servi Charles Johnson 57
10:00 AM RED Phoenix Technology Servi Jonathan Newton 41
10:00 AM RED Isaac Santos 32
10:00 AM RED Matt Hale 51
10:00 AM RED Chuy Alvavado 36

217



Individual 10AM Yellow

Time Course Company First Last Score
10:00 AM YELLOW Sprint Safety Hank Shaper 90 CH

10:00 AM YELLOW Bill Etheridge 89
10:00 AM YELLOW James Witten 87
10:00 AM YELLOW David Richey 87
10:00 AM YELLOW Danny Webb 86
10:00 AM YELLOW Natan Weeks 86
10:00 AM YELLOW Don Richey 84
10:00 AM YELLOW EOG Resources Jeramiah Robertson 77
10:00 AM YELLOW Joe Richey 77
10:00 AM YELLOW Time Keepers Gate Guard SeShawn Fluitt 75
10:00 AM YELLOW Waylon Owens 75
10:00 AM YELLOW Offshore Energy Services Mason Threadgill 73
10:00 AM YELLOW Dwane Schuchan 72
10:00 AM YELLOW Nabors Completion and Prod  Florencio Hinojosa 72
10:00 AM YELLOW J - W Power Company Don Bizzell 72
10:00 AM YELLOW Ronnie Smithers 71
10:00 AM YELLOW Chris Parkson 71
10:00 AM YELLOW Ryan Russell 70
10:00 AM YELLOW Lewis Energy Group Mark Schiel 70
10:00 AM YELLOW Marathon Oil Chase Richey 70
10:00 AM YELLOW Archie Pippin 69
10:00 AM YELLOW Wes Wells 67
10:00 AM YELLOW Unison Drilling Cerissa Weeks 67
10:00 AM YELLOW Sprint Safety John Hambrick 66
10:00 AM YELLOW Brian Barrett 63
10:00 AM YELLOW Charles Bearden 62
10:00 AM YELLOW R. Kesinger 61
10:00 AM YELLOW PDC Logic Dustin Lyles 60
10:00 AM YELLOW Rising Star Services Jerry Walton 58
10:00 AM YELLOW Joe Garart 57
10:00 AM YELLOW Brad Williams 57
10:00 AM YELLOW Bo Badon Badouh 56



Individual 10AM Yellow

10:00 AM YELLOW Tim Davidson 56
10:00 AM YELLOW Red Hawk Energy Services Trey Jordan 56
10:00 AM YELLOW Macy's Rentals LLC Leo Quintanill 55
10:00 AM YELLOW Eagle Tubulars Dustin Duhon 55
10:00 AM YELLOW PDC Logic Dustin Marrs 55
10:00 AM YELLOW Richard Heerwald 54
10:00 AM YELLOW Sammy Aerion 54
10:00 AM YELLOW J - W Power Company Tom Cruise 54
10:00 AM YELLOW Ghost 53
10:00 AM YELLOW Charles Hill 53
10:00 AM YELLOW Kevin Hornina 53
10:00 AM YELLOW Robert Prentiss 53
10:00 AM YELLOW Chad Williams 53
10:00 AM YELLOW Macy's Rentals LLC Marlon Mcadams 52
10:00 AM YELLOW COG Mark Fairchild 51
10:00 AM YELLOW Jason Adkins 51
10:00 AM YELLOW David O'Brian 51
10:00 AM YELLOW Stve Mezo 51
10:00 AM YELLOW Esteban Escobedo 50
10:00 AM YELLOW Ghost 48
10:00 AM YELLOW Midwest Hose & Specialty Chad Wright 48
10:00 AM YELLOW Wacey Midwest 48
10:00 AM YELLOW Joe Bustaman 48
10:00 AM YELLOW Aaron Bales 48
10:00 AM YELLOW Joe Zavala 47
10:00 AM YELLOW Torch Wireline Lindsey Williams 47
10:00 AM YELLOW Josh Wood 46
10:00 AM YELLOW Matt Mayberry 46
10:00 AM YELLOW Brady Crook 46
10:00 AM YELLOW Nabors Completion and Prod  Larry Kearney 46
10:00 AM YELLOW Frank Altamiran 46
10:00 AM YELLOW Cody James 45
10:00 AM YELLOW Skyler Mello 45



Individual 10AM Yellow

10:00 AM YELLOW Chris Collins 44
10:00 AM YELLOW Erick Clark 44
10:00 AM YELLOW Mike Williams 44
10:00 AM YELLOW Brent Akin 43
10:00 AM YELLOW Juan Cavazos 43
10:00 AM YELLOW Chesapeake Energy Billy Green 43
10:00 AM YELLOW PDC Logic Terry Morris 43
10:00 AM YELLOW Kelly G 42
10:00 AM YELLOW Wade Thomas 42
10:00 AM YELLOW Ghost 42
10:00 AM YELLOW Geron Haden 41
10:00 AM YELLOW Jim Wright 41
10:00 AM YELLOW Larren Sterr 41
10:00 AM YELLOW Richard Presley 41
10:00 AM YELLOW Ghost 40
10:00 AM YELLOW Talisman Energy Jeff Day 40
10:00 AM YELLOW Chris Taylor 39
10:00 AM YELLOW J-W Energy Company Gene Gradick Jr 39
10:00 AM YELLOW Emerald Drilling Solutions In Sean Chavarria 38
10:00 AM YELLOW Steven Kiabil 38
10:00 AM YELLOW Crencio Davilla 38
10:00 AM YELLOW C Bedker 38
10:00 AM YELLOW Bill Boubel 38
10:00 AM YELLOW Savannah Mello 38
10:00 AM YELLOW Steve Coshow 37
10:00 AM YELLOW J.P. Wilkins 37
10:00 AM YELLOW Stacey Pumpco 37
10:00 AM YELLOW Eric Southall 37
10:00 AM YELLOW Donnie Lawson 37
10:00 AM YELLOW Jeff Glass 36
10:00 AM YELLOW Onas Zamora 36
10:00 AM YELLOW Waste Facilities Inc Roy Moreno 36
10:00 AM YELLOW Jim Reeves 35



Individual 10AM Yellow

10:00 AM YELLOW Midwest Hose & Specialty Jason Emswiler 35
10:00 AM YELLOW Tylor Pesina 35
10:00 AM YELLOW Greg Hollis 34
10:00 AM YELLOW Danny Hendrix 32
10:00 AM YELLOW Ghost 30
10:00 AM YELLOW Thomas Petroleum Shannon Otoole 28
10:00 AM YELLOW Macy Quintanu 27
10:00 AM YELLOW Stanley Hughes 26
10:00 AM YELLOW Tier One Armed Guards Debbie Prentiss 25
10:00 AM YELLOW Chesapeake Energy Nathan Moore 23
10:00 AM YELLOW Tammy Davis 18
10:00 AM YELLOW Amy Wright 16



Team 10am Yellow

Time Course Company First Last Score
10:00 AM YELLOW Sprint Safety Hank Shaper 90
10:00 AM YELLOW James Witten 87
10:00 AM YELLOW Bill Etheridge 89
10:00 AM YELLOW Ryan Russell 70
10:00 AM YELLOW Danny Webb 86

422
10:00 AM YELLOW Marathon Oil Chase Richey 70
10:00 AM YELLOW EOG Resources Jeramiah Robertson 77
10:00 AM YELLOW Don Richey 84
10:00 AM YELLOW David Richey 87
10:00 AM YELLOW Joe Richey 77

395
10:00 AM YELLOW Unison Drilling Cerissa Weeks 67
10:00 AM YELLOW Savannah Mello 38
10:00 AM YELLOW Skyler Mello 45
10:00 AM YELLOW Natan Weeks 86
10:00 AM YELLOW Chris Parkson 71

307
10:00 AM YELLOW Sprint Safety John Hambrick 66
10:00 AM YELLOW Charles Bearden 62
10:00 AM YELLOW Wade Thomas 42
10:00 AM YELLOW Brian Barrett 63
10:00 AM YELLOW Ronnie Smithers 71

304
10:00 AM YELLOW Torch Wireline Lindsey Williams 47
10:00 AM YELLOW Chad Williams 53
10:00 AM YELLOW Brad Williams 57
10:00 AM YELLOW Mike Williams 44
10:00 AM YELLOW Archie Pippin 69
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Team 10am Yellow

10:00 AM YELLOW Jason Adkins 51
10:00 AM YELLOW Charles Hill 53
10:00 AM YELLOW Wes Wells 67
10:00 AM YELLOW David O'Brian 51
10:00 AM YELLOW Brady Crook 46

268
10:00 AM YELLOW Macy's Rentals LLCMarlon Mcadams 52
10:00 AM YELLOW Dwane Schuchant 72
10:00 AM YELLOW Josh Wood 46
10:00 AM YELLOW Kelly G 42
10:00 AM YELLOW Richard Heerwald 54

266
10:00 AM YELLOW Nabors Completion   Florencio Hinojosa 72
10:00 AM YELLOW Esteban Escobedo 50
10:00 AM YELLOW Kevin Hornina 53
10:00 AM YELLOW Joe Zavala 47
10:00 AM YELLOW Greg Hollis 34

256
10:00 AM YELLOW Rising Star ServicesJerry Walton 58
10:00 AM YELLOW COG Mark Fairchild 51
10:00 AM YELLOW Emerald Drilling So  Sean Chavarria 38
10:00 AM YELLOW Joe Garart 57
10:00 AM YELLOW Chris Collins 44

248
10:00 AM YELLOW Eagle Tubulars Dustin Duhon 55
10:00 AM YELLOW Red Hawk Energy STrey Jordan 56
10:00 AM YELLOW Chesapeake EnergyNathan Moore 23
10:00 AM YELLOW Lewis Energy Grou Mark Schiel 70
10:00 AM YELLOW Chesapeake EnergyBilly Green 43

247



Team 10am Yellow

10:00 AM YELLOW Offshore Energy SeMason Threadgill 73
10:00 AM YELLOW Onas Zamora 36
10:00 AM YELLOW Joe Bustamante 48
10:00 AM YELLOW Frank Altamirano 46
10:00 AM YELLOW Juan Cavazos 43

246
10:00 AM YELLOW Time Keepers Gate  Shawn Fluitt 75
10:00 AM YELLOW Waylon Owens 75
10:00 AM YELLOW Robert Perentiz

10:00 AM YELLOW Erick Clark 44
10:00 AM YELLOW Aaron Bales 48

242
10:00 AM YELLOW Macy's Rentals LLCLeo Quintanilla 55
10:00 AM YELLOW Bo Badon Badouh 56
10:00 AM YELLOW Macy Quintanullas 27
10:00 AM YELLOW Ghost 48
10:00 AM YELLOW Ghost 53

239
10:00 AM YELLOW PDC Logic Dustin Lyles 60
10:00 AM YELLOW PDC Logic Terry Morris 43
10:00 AM YELLOW PDC Logic Dustin Marrs 55
10:00 AM YELLOW Talisman Energy Jeff Day 40
10:00 AM YELLOW Larren Sterr 41

239
10:00 AM YELLOW J-W Energy Compa Gene Gradick Jr. 39
10:00 AM YELLOW J - W Power CompaDon Bizzell 72
10:00 AM YELLOW J - W Power CompaTom Cruise 54
10:00 AM YELLOW Richard Presley 41
10:00 AM YELLOW Danny Hendrix 32

238



Team 10am Yellow

10:00 AM YELLOW C Bedker 38
10:00 AM YELLOW R. Kesinger 61
10:00 AM YELLOW Geron Haden 41
10:00 AM YELLOW Ghost 40
10:00 AM YELLOW Ghost 30

210
10:00 AM YELLOW Midwest Hose & SpChad Wright 48
10:00 AM YELLOW Chris Taylor 39
10:00 AM YELLOW Stacey Pumpco 37
10:00 AM YELLOW Wacey Midwest 48
10:00 AM YELLOW Jeff Glass 36

208
10:00 AM YELLOW Nabors Completion   Larry Kearney 46
10:00 AM YELLOW Tim Davidson 56
10:00 AM YELLOW Jim Reeves 35
10:00 AM YELLOW Tammy Davis 18
10:00 AM YELLOW Stve Mezo 51

206
10:00 AM YELLOW Midwest Hose & SpJason Emswiler 35
10:00 AM YELLOW Brent Akin 43
10:00 AM YELLOW Cody James 45
10:00 AM YELLOW Sammy Aerion 54
10:00 AM YELLOW Amy Wright 16

193
10:00 AM YELLOW Thomas PetroleumShannon Otoole 28
10:00 AM YELLOW Eric Southall 37
10:00 AM YELLOW Tylor Pesina 35
10:00 AM YELLOW Crencio Davilla 38
10:00 AM YELLOW Ghost 42

180



Team 10am Yellow

10:00 AM YELLOW Waste Facilities IncRoy Moreno 36
10:00 AM YELLOW Bill Boubel 38
10:00 AM YELLOW Jim Wright 41
10:00 AM YELLOW Donnie Lawson 37
10:00 AM YELLOW Stanley Hughes 26

178
10:00 AM YELLOW Gate Guard Service  Sharon Sedwick 0
10:00 AM YELLOW Steve Coshow 37
10:00 AM YELLOW Steven Kiabil 38
10:00 AM YELLOW J.P. Wilkins 37
10:00 AM YELLOW Matt Mayberry 46

158
10:00 AM YELLOW Tier One Armed GuDebbie Prentiss 25
10:00 AM YELLOW Robert Prentiss 53
10:00 AM YELLOW

10:00 AM YELLOW

10:00 AM YELLOW

78



Individual 1:30PM Red
Time Course Company First Last Score

1:30 PM RED Baine Horn 99 CH
1:30 PM RED Mike Hampton 95
1:30 PM RED Tom Mack 93
1:30 PM RED Ron Myers 85
1:30 PM RED Bennie Dunbar 84
1:30 PM RED Scott Nugent 84
1:30 PM RED Robbie Weyel 81
1:30 PM RED Kevin Murry 80
1:30 PM RED Chesapeake Energy Ghost 80
1:30 PM RED Nova Mud Inc Chris Smith 80
1:30 PM RED Quirt McClendon 78
1:30 PM RED Mark Smith 77
1:30 PM RED Joedy Musick 75
1:30 PM RED Ghost 75
1:30 PM RED Saul Garcia 74
1:30 PM RED Pioneer Natural Resources Ward Belanger 74
1:30 PM RED Kenneth Heinold 73
1:30 PM RED Seabord Oil Steven Runyun 72
1:30 PM RED David Mellinger 72
1:30 PM RED Andrew Ledom 71
1:30 PM RED Chesapeake Energy Bill Parker 69
1:30 PM RED Allen & Associates Benjamin Allen 69
1:30 PM RED Nova Mud Inc W.L. Smith 69
1:30 PM RED Seabord Oil Ed Runyun 68
1:30 PM RED Sal Lopez 67
1:30 PM RED Triumph Downhole Equipme   Travis Nelson 67
1:30 PM RED Ghost 66
1:30 PM RED Chris Powell 66
1:30 PM RED Jeff Cavanaugh 66
1:30 PM RED Stokes & Speihler Inc Daryl Dubois 66
1:30 PM RED Chesapeake Energy Johnathan Robinson 65
1:30 PM RED Chesapeake Energy Rick Hughes 65
1:30 PM RED JR Tackett 65
1:30 PM RED Production Equipment Charlie Walters 65
1:30 PM RED EOG Resources Daniel Jones 64
1:30 PM RED Pason Thomas Landrum 64



Individual 1:30PM Red
1:30 PM RED Harold Kay 64
1:30 PM RED Peter Fortier 64
1:30 PM RED Ulterra Dennis Jasie 63
1:30 PM RED Stokes & Speihler Inc Brady Lotridge 63
1:30 PM RED Ghost 63
1:30 PM RED Jay Perry 63
1:30 PM RED Pason Ben Thomas 62
1:30 PM RED JT Brady 62
1:30 PM RED Dale Johnson 62
1:30 PM RED Pason Matt Clark 61
1:30 PM RED Derrick Equipment CompanyJames Strunk 61
1:30 PM RED Cooper Pipe and Supply Scott Walters 61
1:30 PM RED Gajeske Michael Ferguson 61
1:30 PM RED Kelly Tanner 60
1:30 PM RED Robert Zupo 60
1:30 PM RED Chesapeake Energy Trey Day 59
1:30 PM RED Josh Roberts 59
1:30 PM RED Loma Rentals LLC Gateguard James Jenkins 58
1:30 PM RED Joe Delmanico 58
1:30 PM RED Bubba Smith 58
1:30 PM RED Mike Bailey 58
1:30 PM RED Alex Mitchell 58
1:30 PM RED Skye Yoakum 57
1:30 PM RED Derrick Equipment CompanyDenny Deike 56
1:30 PM RED Danny Dial 56
1:30 PM RED Kevin Reyes 56
1:30 PM RED Shea 56
1:30 PM RED Pason Dwayne Mullins 55
1:30 PM RED Brannon 55
1:30 PM RED Greenwell Energy Solutions Jim Holmes 55
1:30 PM RED Rental Xpress Henry Hensley 54
1:30 PM RED Brandon Radford 54
1:30 PM RED Steven Thompson 53
1:30 PM RED Willbros James Keene 52
1:30 PM RED Performance Pipe Tim Dyer 52
1:30 PM RED Davis Chishom 52
1:30 PM RED Darren Wonders 52



Individual 1:30PM Red
1:30 PM RED Willbros Terry Grace 50
1:30 PM RED Willbros Kyle Alty 49
1:30 PM RED James Himel 48
1:30 PM RED Century Graphics & Sign Marshall Fox 48
1:30 PM RED Stewart Doss 47
1:30 PM RED Charlie Pronly 47
1:30 PM RED Bob Stowe 45
1:30 PM RED Larry Little 41
1:30 PM RED Gajeske Todd White 41
1:30 PM RED T.R. 41
1:30 PM RED Darrell Palmer 40
1:30 PM RED Performance Pipe Allen Pearl 40
1:30 PM RED Fabian Rivera 40
1:30 PM RED Chesapeake Energy Zach Kinsey 39
1:30 PM RED William Starns 39
1:30 PM RED Loma Rentals LLC Gateguard Tiffany Meyers 32
1:30 PM RED Jesse Trbula 23
1:30 PM RED Marvin Rodgers 19



Team 1:30 Red
Time Course Company First Last Score

1:30 PM RED Kevin Murry 80
1:30 PM RED Mike Hampton 95
1:30 PM RED Tom Mack 93
1:30 PM RED Ron Myers 85
1:30 PM RED Baine Horn 99

452
1:30 PM RED Nova Mud Inc W.L. Smith 69
1:30 PM RED Seabord Oil Ed Runyun 68
1:30 PM RED Seabord Oil Steven Runyun 72
1:30 PM RED Nova Mud Inc Chris Smith 80
1:30 PM RED Ghost 75

364
1:30 PM RED Willbros James Keene 52
1:30 PM RED Bennie Dunbar 84
1:30 PM RED Joedy Musick 75
1:30 PM RED Jeff Cavanaugh 66
1:30 PM RED Harold Kay 64

341
1:30 PM RED Loma Rentals LLC Gateguard James Jenkins 58
1:30 PM RED Chesapeake Energy Bill Parker 69
1:30 PM RED Chesapeake Energy Johnathan Robinson 65
1:30 PM RED Chesapeake Energy Trey Day 59
1:30 PM RED Chesapeake Energy Ghost 80

331
1:30 PM RED Kenneth Heinold 73
1:30 PM RED David Mellinger 72
1:30 PM RED Andrew Ledom 71
1:30 PM RED Davis Chishom 52
1:30 PM RED Ghost 63

331
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Team 1:30 Red
1:30 PM RED Stokes & Speihler Inc Brady Lotridge 63
1:30 PM RED Pioneer Natural Resources Ward Belanger 74
1:30 PM RED Stokes & Speihler Inc Daryl Dubois 66
1:30 PM RED Peter Fortier 64
1:30 PM RED Joe Delmanico 58

325
1:30 PM RED Triumph Downhole Equipme   Travis Nelson 67
1:30 PM RED Brandon Radford 54
1:30 PM RED Skye Yoakum 57
1:30 PM RED Darren Wonders 52
1:30 PM RED Scott Nugent 84

314
1:30 PM RED JT Brady 62
1:30 PM RED Kelly Tanner 60
1:30 PM RED Dale Johnson 62
1:30 PM RED Robert Zupo 60
1:30 PM RED Jay Perry 63

307
1:30 PM RED Pason Dwayne Mullins 55
1:30 PM RED Pason Matt Clark 61
1:30 PM RED EOG Resources Daniel Jones 64
1:30 PM RED Pason Thomas Landrum 64
1:30 PM RED Pason Ben Thomas 62

306
1:30 PM RED Willbros Terry Grace 50
1:30 PM RED JR Tackett 65
1:30 PM RED James Himel 48
1:30 PM RED Quirt McClendon 78
1:30 PM RED Danny Dial 56

297
1:30 PM RED Derrick Equipment CompanyJames Strunk 61
1:30 PM RED Derrick Equipment CompanyDenny Deike 56
1:30 PM RED Darrell Palmer 40
1:30 PM RED Robbie Weyel 81
1:30 PM RED Steven Thompson 53

291
1:30 PM RED Ulterra Dennis Jasie 63



Team 1:30 Red
1:30 PM RED Bob Stowe 45
1:30 PM RED Larry Little 41
1:30 PM RED Sal Lopez 67
1:30 PM RED Josh Roberts 59

275
1:30 PM RED Rental Xpress Henry Hensley 54
1:30 PM RED Bubba Smith 58
1:30 PM RED Mark Smith 77
1:30 PM RED Jesse Trbula 23
1:30 PM RED Shea 56

268
1:30 PM RED Willbros Kyle Alty 49
1:30 PM RED Saul Garcia 74
1:30 PM RED Chris Powell 66
1:30 PM RED Marvin Rodgers 19
1:30 PM RED Kevin Reyes 56

264
1:30 PM RED Performance Pipe Tim Dyer 52
1:30 PM RED Performance Pipe Allen Pearl 40
1:30 PM RED Cooper Pipe and Supply Scott Walters 61
1:30 PM RED Gajeske Michael Ferguson 61
1:30 PM RED Gajeske Todd White 41

255
1:30 PM RED Loma Rentals LLC Gateguard Tiffany Meyers 32
1:30 PM RED Chesapeake Energy Zach Kinsey 39
1:30 PM RED Chesapeake Energy Rick Hughes 65
1:30 PM RED Stewart Doss 47
1:30 PM RED Ghost 66

249
1:30 PM RED Greenwell Energy Solutions Jim Holmes 55
1:30 PM RED Fabian Rivera 40
1:30 PM RED Charlie Pronly 47
1:30 PM RED William Starns 39
1:30 PM RED Mike Bailey 58

239
1:30 PM RED Production Equipment Charlie Walters 65
1:30 PM RED Alex Mitchell 58



Team 1:30 Red
1:30 PM RED Allen & Associates Benjamin Allen 69
1:30 PM RED

1:30 PM RED

192
1:30 PM RED Century Graphics & Sign Marshall Fox 48
1:30 PM RED Brannon 55
1:30 PM RED T.R. 41
1:30 PM RED

1:30 PM RED

144



Individual 1:30PM Yellow
Time Course Company First Last Score

1:30 PM YELLOW Schmidt Land Services Inc Steve Thode 85 CH
1:30 PM YELLOW Bob Tijerina 83
1:30 PM YELLOW Lee DeLaune 82
1:30 PM YELLOW Ricky Yackel 82
1:30 PM YELLOW Steve Milam 81
1:30 PM YELLOW George Witman 80
1:30 PM YELLOW Ivan Townsend 79
1:30 PM YELLOW Craig Bram 79
1:30 PM YELLOW Tanner Services Justin Hale 78
1:30 PM YELLOW Nabors Completion and P  Perry Courville 78
1:30 PM YELLOW EOG Resources Troy Waitrek 78
1:30 PM YELLOW Lewis Energy Mark Schiel 78
1:30 PM YELLOW Tanner Services David Meyer 77
1:30 PM YELLOW Gunn Chevrolet Tricia Kocurek 77
1:30 PM YELLOW Marathon J.P. Manning 77
1:30 PM YELLOW Ryan Bering 76
1:30 PM YELLOW Halliburton Erasmo Herrera 75
1:30 PM YELLOW Stellar Oilfield Rentals Travis Putman 75
1:30 PM YELLOW JW Holmes 74
1:30 PM YELLOW Jeff Perry 74
1:30 PM YELLOW Tommy Allmand 74
1:30 PM YELLOW Davis Roebuck 73
1:30 PM YELLOW Delta Wellhead /Delta SeaRodney Palmer 71
1:30 PM YELLOW Richard Bledsoe 70
1:30 PM YELLOW Anadarko - Onshore Drilli Mark Kerr 70
1:30 PM YELLOW Anadarko - Onshore Drilli Matt Cooley 70
1:30 PM YELLOW Jason Pescorelli 68
1:30 PM YELLOW Brady Lee 68
1:30 PM YELLOW Bell Supply Luke Alejandro 67
1:30 PM YELLOW Richie Fischbach 67
1:30 PM YELLOW Gunn Chevrolet Mike Oliver 66
1:30 PM YELLOW Lewis Energy Bob Renard 66
1:30 PM YELLOW Stellar Oilfield Rentals Brad Bulanek 66
1:30 PM YELLOW Jason Gates 65



Individual 1:30PM Yellow
1:30 PM YELLOW Scott Quarles 65
1:30 PM YELLOW Josh 64
1:30 PM YELLOW Rosetta Resources Mike 64
1:30 PM YELLOW Tommy Knowles 63
1:30 PM YELLOW Talisman Richard Heerwald 63
1:30 PM YELLOW Bradley Kerr 63
1:30 PM YELLOW Jim Gieptner 62
1:30 PM YELLOW Forest Oil Andrew Struter 62
1:30 PM YELLOW Joel Rocha 61
1:30 PM YELLOW Stephenson Dirt Contract  John Stephenson 61
1:30 PM YELLOW Nabors Completion and P  Arnie Little 61
1:30 PM YELLOW Randy Rose 60
1:30 PM YELLOW Warrior Energy Services Larry Davis 59
1:30 PM YELLOW Hector Rangel 59
1:30 PM YELLOW Old School Services David Waitrek 59
1:30 PM YELLOW Steven Molina 58
1:30 PM YELLOW Delta Wellhead /Delta SeaRob Derrick 58
1:30 PM YELLOW Oilfield Pushers Inc John Josey 58
1:30 PM YELLOW Conoco Phillips Jose Rodriguez 57
1:30 PM YELLOW David Thode 57
1:30 PM YELLOW Marcus 56
1:30 PM YELLOW Bobby Wetnam 56
1:30 PM YELLOW Testco John Stewart 54
1:30 PM YELLOW REZ Inc Steven Reznicek 54
1:30 PM YELLOW Lou Davis 53
1:30 PM YELLOW EOG Resources Mike Mansour 53
1:30 PM YELLOW Greg Hollis 52
1:30 PM YELLOW J D Fontima 52
1:30 PM YELLOW Marathon Trevor Mcintosh 52
1:30 PM YELLOW Breakwater Energy Matt Mayberry 51
1:30 PM YELLOW Carlos Hernandez 50
1:30 PM YELLOW Matt 49
1:30 PM YELLOW Permian Lide Jimmy Kreig 49
1:30 PM YELLOW Warrior Energy Services Barry Davis 48
1:30 PM YELLOW Gunn Chevrolet Tim Matus 48
1:30 PM YELLOW Sanchez Oil and Gas Rick Wilson 47



Individual 1:30PM Yellow
1:30 PM YELLOW Ghost 47
1:30 PM YELLOW Xtreme Drilling and Coil SeRyan Rogers 46
1:30 PM YELLOW Bell Supply Rick DaLafuentez 46
1:30 PM YELLOW Keith Hay 46
1:30 PM YELLOW Ron Warner 45
1:30 PM YELLOW Tyler Thomason 44
1:30 PM YELLOW Testco Chuy Liendo 43
1:30 PM YELLOW Mesa Ryan DaLafuentez 43
1:30 PM YELLOW   Ghost 43
1:30 PM YELLOW Steve Kimpell 42
1:30 PM YELLOW Permian Lide Jamey Finstad 41
1:30 PM YELLOW Mike Heath 40
1:30 PM YELLOW Conoco Phillips Ruben Nolasco 40
1:30 PM YELLOW Phil Jones 37
1:30 PM YELLOW Nolan Sheedy 35
1:30 PM YELLOW Conoco Phillips Nader Gulamhusein 33
1:30 PM YELLOW Jacob 31
1:30 PM YELLOW Mike Baird 30
1:30 PM YELLOW Monster Oilfield Services Albert Ceballos 23
1:30 PM YELLOW Conoco Phillips Raul Macias 18



Team 1:30 Yellow
Time Course Squad Company First Last Score

1:30 PM YELLOW a Schmidt Land Services Inc Steve Thode 85
1:30 PM YELLOW a Bob Tijerina 83
1:30 PM YELLOW a Steve Milam 81
1:30 PM YELLOW a Tommy Allmand 74
1:30 PM YELLOW a David Thode 57

380
1:30 PM YELLOW b REZ Inc Steven Reznicek 54
1:30 PM YELLOW b Ricky Yackel 82
1:30 PM YELLOW b Ivan Townsend 79
1:30 PM YELLOW b Craig Bram 79
1:30 PM YELLOW b Scott Quarles 65

359
1:30 PM YELLOW a Lee DeLaune 82
1:30 PM YELLOW a Davis Roebuck 73
1:30 PM YELLOW a Jim Gieptner 62
1:30 PM YELLOW a Jason Gates 65
1:30 PM YELLOW a Jeff Perry 74

356
1:30 PM YELLOW a Delta Wellhead /Delta SeaboRob Derrick 58
1:30 PM YELLOW a Delta Wellhead /Delta SeaboRodney Palmer 71
1:30 PM YELLOW a Lewis Energy Bob Renard 66
1:30 PM YELLOW a Lewis Energy Mark Schiel 78
1:30 PM YELLOW a Halliburton Erasmo Herrera 75

348
1:30 PM YELLOW a Nabors Completion and Prod  Perry Courville 78
1:30 PM YELLOW a Forest Oil Andrew Struter 62
1:30 PM YELLOW a EOG Resources Troy Waitrek 78
1:30 PM YELLOW a Old School Services David Waitrek 59
1:30 PM YELLOW a Nabors Completion and Prod  Arnie Little 61
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Team 1:30 Yellow
1:30 PM YELLOW a Stephenson Dirt Contracting John Stephenson 61
1:30 PM YELLOW a JW Holmes 74
1:30 PM YELLOW a Tommy Knowles 63
1:30 PM YELLOW a J D Fontima 52
1:30 PM YELLOW a Richard Bledsoe 70

320
1:30 PM YELLOW b Tanner Services Justin Hale 78
1:30 PM YELLOW b Tanner Services David Meyer 77
1:30 PM YELLOW b Talisman Richard Heerwald 63
1:30 PM YELLOW b Jacob 31
1:30 PM YELLOW b Josh 64

313
1:30 PM YELLOW a Anadarko - Onshore Drilling Mark Kerr 70
1:30 PM YELLOW a Anadarko - Onshore Drilling Matt Cooley 70
1:30 PM YELLOW a Phil Jones 37
1:30 PM YELLOW a Brady Lee 68
1:30 PM YELLOW a Bradley Kerr 63

308
1:30 PM YELLOW b Gunn Chevrolet Mike Oliver 66
1:30 PM YELLOW b Gunn Chevrolet Tricia Kocurek 77
1:30 PM YELLOW b Gunn Chevrolet Tim Matus 48
1:30 PM YELLOW b Ryan Bering 76
1:30 PM YELLOW b Mike Baird 30

297



Team 1:30 Yellow
1:30 PM YELLOW a Stellar Oilfield Rentals Brad Bulanek 66
1:30 PM YELLOW a Stellar Oilfield Rentals Travis Putman 75
1:30 PM YELLOW a Monster Oilfield Services Albert Ceballos 23
1:30 PM YELLOW a Marathon Trevor Mcintosh 52
1:30 PM YELLOW a Marathon J.P. Manning 77

293
1:30 PM YELLOW a Xtreme Drilling and Coil Serv Ryan Rogers 46
1:30 PM YELLOW a Randy Rose 60
1:30 PM YELLOW a George Witman 80
1:30 PM YELLOW a Tyler Thomason 44
1:30 PM YELLOW a Bobby Wetnam 56

286
1:30 PM YELLOW b Warrior Energy Services Barry Davis 48
1:30 PM YELLOW b Mike Heath 40
1:30 PM YELLOW b Greg Hollis 52
1:30 PM YELLOW b Jason Pescorelli 68
1:30 PM YELLOW b Joel Rocha 61

269
1:30 PM YELLOW a Warrior Energy Services Larry Davis 59
1:30 PM YELLOW a Ron Warner 45
1:30 PM YELLOW a Hector Rangel 59
1:30 PM YELLOW a Carlos Hernandez 50
1:30 PM YELLOW a Lou Davis 53

266
1:30 PM YELLOW b Permian Lide Jamey Finstad 41
1:30 PM YELLOW b Permian Lide Jimmy Kreig 49
1:30 PM YELLOW b Sanchez Oil and Gas Rick Wilson 47
1:30 PM YELLOW b EOG Resources Mike Mansour 53
1:30 PM YELLOW b Richie Fischbach 67

257
1:30 PM YELLOW a Breakwater Energy Matt Mayberry 51
1:30 PM YELLOW a Steven Molina 58
1:30 PM YELLOW a Marcus 56
1:30 PM YELLOW a Matt 49
1:30 PM YELLOW a Steve Kimpell 42

256
1:30 PM YELLOW a Bell Supply Rick DaLafuentez 46
1:30 PM YELLOW a Testco John Stewart 54



Team 1:30 Yellow
1:30 PM YELLOW a Testco Chuy Liendo 43
1:30 PM YELLOW a Mesa Ryan DaLafuentez 43
1:30 PM YELLOW a Rosetta Resources Mike 64

250
1:30 PM YELLOW a Oilfield Pushers Inc John Josey 58
1:30 PM YELLOW a Keith Hay 46
1:30 PM YELLOW a Nolan Sheedy 35
1:30 PM YELLOW a   Ghost 43
1:30 PM YELLOW a Ghost 47

229
1:30 PM YELLOW b Bell Supply Luke Alejandro 67
1:30 PM YELLOW b Conoco Phillips Ruben Nolasco 40
1:30 PM YELLOW b Conoco Phillips Nader Gulamhusein 33
1:30 PM YELLOW b Conoco Phillips Jose Rodriguez 57
1:30 PM YELLOW b Conoco Phillips Raul Macias 18

215



Time Course Company First Last Score
10:00 AM RED Gardner Denver Kross Mc Carty 89 CH

Time Course Company First Last Score
10:00 AM YELLOW Sprint Safety Hank Shaper 90 CH

Time Course Company First Last Score
10:00 AM RED Extreme Energy Services Richard Messa 74
10:00 AM RED Chuck Jackson 84
10:00 AM RED Brittany Hebert 66
10:00 AM RED Ghost 70
10:00 AM RED Ghost 81

375

Time Course Company First Last Score
10:00 AM YELLOW Sprint Safety Hank Shaper 90
10:00 AM YELLOW James Witten 87
10:00 AM YELLOW Bill Etheridge 89
10:00 AM YELLOW Ryan Russell 70
10:00 AM YELLOW Danny Webb 86
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10AM Awards



Time Course Company First Last Score
1:30 PM RED Baine Horn 99 CH

Time Course Company First Last Score
1:30 PM YELLOW Schmidt Land Services Inc Steve Thode 85 CH

Time Course Company First Last Score
1:30 PM RED Kevin Murry 80
1:30 PM RED Mike Hampton 95
1:30 PM RED Tom Mack 93
1:30 PM RED Ron Myers 85
1:30 PM RED Baine Horn 99

452

Time Course Company First Last Score
1:30 PM YELLOW Schmidt Land Services Inc Steve Thode 85
1:30 PM YELLOW Bob Tijerina 83
1:30 PM YELLOW Steve Milam 81
1:30 PM YELLOW Tommy Allmand 74
1:30 PM YELLOW David Thode 57
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1:30PM Awards
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